
Regular and Spot audits
Additional 

random sample audits
Additional 

audits of special purpose

Number No approval Number No approval Number No approval

Total 31,572 680 (2.2%) 519 46 (8.9%) 115 31 (27.0%)

Coordinator 113 2 (1.8%) - - - -

Feed sector 1,377 24 (1.7%) 24 - 1 1 (100.0%)

Small scale feed material 
producers

327 6 (1.8%) - - - -

Mobile feed milling and 
mixing plants

251 1 (0.4%) - - - -

Agriculture
Cattle farming
Pig farming
Poultry farming

23,805
11,659
9,580
2,566

360 (1.5%)
197 (1.7%)
146 (1.5%)
17 (0.7%)

361
119
179
63

40 (11.1%)
12 (10.1%)
25 (14.0%)

3 (4.8%) 

104
19
70
15

27 (26.0%)
6 (31.6%)
19 (0.3%)
2 (13.3%)

Hatchery 51 2 (3.9%) 5 - 1 -

Livestock transport 1,081 18 (1.7%) - - - -

Slaughtering/deboning 414 14 (3.4%) 22 2 (9.1%) 2 2 (100.0%)

Processing 453a 3 (0.7%) 15 - 1 -

Meat wholesale 264b 2 (0.8%) 13c - 1d -

Food retail 3,436 247 (7.2%) 79 4 (5.1%) 5 1 (20.0%)

OVERVIEW AUDITS 2019 
SUPPLY CHAIN MEAT AND MEAT PRODUCTS (STATUS 20.01.2020)

a Of which 44 audits Butchery c Of which 4 audits combined meat and FVP wholesale (central warehouse)                                                        

b Of which 48 audits combined meat and FVP wholesale (central warehouse) d Of which 1 audit combination meat and FVP wholesale (central warehouse)


