OVERVIEW AUDITS 2019 SUPPLY CHAIN MEAT AND MEAT PRODUCTS (STATUS 20.01.2020)

	Regular and Spot audits		Additional random sample audits		Additional audits of special purpose	
	Number	No approval	Number	No approval	Number	No approval
Total	31,572	680 (2.2%)	519	46 (8.9%)	115	31 (27.0%)
Coordinator	113	2 (1.8%)	-	_	-	-
Feed sector	1,377	24 (1.7%)	24	-	1	1 (100.0%)
Small scale feed material producers	327	6 (1.8%)	-	-	-	-
Mobile feed milling and mixing plants	251	1 (0.4%)	-	-	-	-
Agriculture	23,805	360 (1.5%)	361	40 (11.1%)	104	27 (26.0%)
Cattle farming	11,659	197 (1.7%)	119	12 (10.1%)	19	6 (31.6%)
Pig farming	9,580	146 (1.5%)	179	25 (14.0%)	70	19 (0.3%)
Poultry farming	2,566	17 (0.7%)	63	3 (4.8%)	15	2 (13.3%)
Hatchery	51	2 (3.9%)	5	-	1	-
Livestock transport	1,081	18 (1.7%)	_	-	_	-
Slaughtering/deboning	414	14 (3.4%)	22	2 (9.1%)	2	2 (100.0%)
Processing	453a	3 (0.7%)	15	-	1	-
Meat wholesale	264 ^b	2 (0.8%)	13c	_	1 ^d	-
Food retail	3,436	247 (7.2%)	79	4 (5.1%)	5	1 (20.0%)

^a Of which 44 audits Butchery

^c Of which 4 audits combined meat and FVP wholesale (central warehouse)

^b Of which 48 audits combined meat and FVP wholesale (central warehouse)

d Of which 1 audit combination meat and FVP wholesale (central warehouse)